

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1047/2023

Tarsem Raj and others

..... petitioner (s)

Through :- Mr. V.R.Wazir Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Abhishek Wazir Advocate.

V/s

UT of Jammu and Kashmir and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms Sagira Zaffer Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli Sr. AAG
Mr. K.D.S.Kotwal Dy.AG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
(10.11.2023.)

list on 29.12.2023.

Meanwhile, objections be filed.

(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE

Jammu
10.11.2023
Sanjeev