

Sr. No. 39

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) No. 1047/2023

Tarsem Raj & ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Rajat Sudan, Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Ms. Vidushi Singh, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Ms. Priyasha Gour, Advocate vice
Mr. KDS Kotwal, Dy.AG

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

20.04.2024

Reply has not been filed. Same be filed by or before the next date of
hearing positively.

List on 19.07.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
Judge

JAMMU
RAM MURTI/PS
20.04.2024